4 KM MANNEN HEREN

1 40 DRIESEN DAAN

2 14 BEYERS NICK

3 65 RENDERS JARNE

4 66 RENDERS YENTE

5 74 VAN DEN BROECK JONAS
6 174 VAN ROEY JAN

7 103 VERVOORT KARL

8 147 STRUYES HERMAN

9 132 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT
10 88 VAN REUSEL VIC

11 128 VAN TILLO NIELS

12 20 BRUYNS TIIS

13 48 JANSSEN DAAN

14 52 KERSTENS JENS

15 89 VAN ROEY TIBO

16 55 MAES PAUL

17 117 QUIRYNEN EDGARD

18 71 STOOPS JARNE

19 154 VAN DEN BOSCH JASPER
20 4 BAETEN ROBBE

21 3 BAETEN JORIS

22 116 VAN BOUWEL BART

23 63 PEETERS STEVE

24 2 AERTS SENNE

25 39 DRIESEN CARL

26 93 VAN TENDELOO MARC
27 171 RAEYMAEKERS SEPPE
28 118 VERMEULEN JOSKE

29 70 SOMERS MILAN

30 22 CAMBRE SANDRA

31 43 GORIS MARC

32 155 DECKERS KENNETH

33 32 DE VOS WARD

34 158 NOBODY NELSON

35 75 VAN DEN BROECK LUCAS
36 111 GEENEN SYBEN

37 53 LAENEN DAVID

38 127 VAN NUFFEL THOMAS
39 8 BARTELS RUNE

40 11 BELLENS WOUT

41 86 VAN MOL MIL

42 126 VAN NUFFEL STIJN

43 253 VAN DE GENDER JOERI
44 6 BAKELANTS JOPPE

45 10 BELLENS DRIES
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LILLE

ESSEN

GIERLE

GIERLE

GIERLE

BALEN
WECHELDERZANDE
BOUWEL

BOUWEL

LILLE

LILLE

WESTMALLE

LILLE

VLIMMEREN
WECHELDERZANDE
BEERSE
MERKSPLAS

LILLE

LILLE
WECHELDERZANDE
WECHELDERZANDE
OLEN

OLEN

LILLE

LILLE

VORSELAAR

LILLE

SCHOTEN
WESTMALLE
HERENTALS
VOSSELAAR
HERENTALS
BOUWEL

LILLE

GIERLE

GIERLE

LILLE
HERENTHOUT
LILLE

LILLE

LILLE
HERENTHOUT
HERENTALS
WECHELDERZANDE
LILLE

00:15:02
00:15:31
00:15:51
00:16:06
00:16:07
00:16:46
00:16:48
00:16:55
00:17:16
00:17:51
00:18:00
00:18:04
00:18:07
00:18:20
00:18:22
00:18:47
00:18:49
00:19:04
00:19:24
00:19:32
00:19:34
00:19:44
00:19:45
00:19:56
00:20:03
00:20:16
00:20:18
00:20:21
00:20:23
00:20:26
00:20:27
00:20:35
00:20:40
00:20:59
00:21:07
00:21:19
00:21:23
00:21:25
00:21:27
00:21:48
00:21:50
00:22:16
00:22:29
00:23:00
00:23:06



46 82 VAN HERCK YARNO

47 16 BOGAERTS LEX

48 106 WAUTERS JULES

49 164 GEENTJES WERNER

50 46 JACOBIEN MARIO

51 61 PEETERS DANNY

52 5 BAKELANTS BART

53 119 CARLIER LUCA

54 124 DE BIE TIO

55 31 DE VOS TIM

56 162 SNOEYS VIC

57 33 DEBEER THEO

58 161 VAN EYNDE ALEX

59 152 VEREST ELIAS

60 153 VERELST DIRK

61 7 BARTELS JARNE

62 27 DE MEULEMEESTER ARNE
63 91 VAN TENDELOO JOHAN
64 121 BAETEN SANDER

65 35 DENS SOFIE

66 1 AELBRECHT TOM

67 49 JANSSEN JEF

68 47 JACOPS BART

69 108 WOLPUT BRENT

70 56 MERTENS MICHEL

71 73 TORREMANS JOS

72 170 ROEFS LUDO

73 44 GRAUMANS ROOSJE

74 26 DE MEULDER HUGO

4 KM VROUWEN DAMES

1 9 BECKERS ANNICK

2 168 DRIES INGE

3 125 WILLEMSEN MEREL

4 133 VERSCHUEREN LUTGARD
5 50 JANSSEN SHANA

6 140 GEUDENS YANE

7 166 DAMS LOU

8 143 VAN DEN DRIES KATRIEN
9 104 VERVOORT KRISTINE
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100 VERVOORT AN
95 VERM IRIS
77 VAN DER SCHOOT NANCY
165 CHRISTIAENEN FINN
137 VAN LAERL EMMA
107 WOESTENBURG KAAT
139 GEUDENS NORE
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LILLE

LILLE

GIERLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE
WECHELDERZANDE
LILLE

LILLE

BOUWEL
WESTMALLE
RIJKEVORSEL
TIELEN
WECHELDERZANDE
WECHELDERZANDE
LILLE

LILLE

BRECHT
WECHELDERZANDE
WECHELDERZANDE
VORSELAAR

LILLE

LILLE

POEDERLEE

LILLE

VOSSELAAR
HERENTALS

LILLE

PULLE

KASTERLEE
HERENTHOUT
LILLE
VORSELAAR
KASTERLEE
OLEN
TURNHOUT
BERLAAR
LILLE
VLIMMEREN
WECHELDERZANDE
MALLE
WESTMALLE
GIERLE
GIERLE

OLEN

00:23:10
00:23:32
00:23:35
00:23:36
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:23:39
00:23:51
00:23:58
00:24:31
00:24:51
00:25:05
00:25:11
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:25:47
00:26:02
00:26:09
00:26:13
00:26:14
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:28:08
00:28:53
00:29:48
00:29:50
00:31:57
00:32:49
00:33:13

00:18:03
00:18:08
00:18:58
00:18:59
00:20:31
00:20:54
00:21:30
00:21:36
00:22:07
00:22:13
00:22:39
00:22:57
00:23:13
00:23:23
00:23:24
00:23:43



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

131 VAN ROOY TAHNEE
29 DE MEYER BETTY
68 SAS STIEN
69 SNEYERS INGE
146 VAN DEN BROECK -
141 BOLLENS AN
62 PEETERS LEEN
169 VLOEMANS ANNEMIE
45 JACOBIEN LENNE
167 DE CLEYN ELLA
156 WEYERS JANNE
113 VERVOORT DIEN
136 PROOST MIRTHE
123 RENDERS ARIANE
98 VERSWIJIVEL ERNA
122 STERCKX KAROLIEN

79 VAN DOOREN CHRISTINE

24 COENEN JEANNINE
105 VRINTS PATRICIA
148 LAUWERS BAUKE
149 JANSSENS OTTELIEN
172 PIEDFORT ELLEN
173 STUYLEN LIESSE
109 TRUYEN GRIET
142 VLOEMANS JOLIEN
114 TRUYEN TINNE
67 SAS NORE
92 VAN TENDELOO LIZE
138 MERTENS NICELLE
130 VAN ROOY MAITEE
97 VERSMISSEN MIRELLA
54 LAUWERS KRISTINE

28 DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR

25 DANIELS ZITA
204 CAN BENGU

13 BERVOETS KATHLEEN
163 VAN DE ZIJDE CORRIE
112 GEENEN MEZE
135 VAN LAERL LOUISE

58 MIECHIELSEN LOUISA
102 VERVOORT ELLA

85 VAN MOL MARIE
157 STRIJCKERS MARIJKE
151 BELLENS SARAH
150 LAUWERS HINSE

76 VAN DER SCHOOT GREET
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HERENTALS
WECHELDERZANDE
LILLE

VORSELAAR

LILLE

RIJKEVORSEL
WECHELDERZANDE
GIERLE

LILLE
WECHELDERZANDE
VORSELAAR
GIERLE

GIERLE

POEDERLEE

LILLE

POEDERLEE
OUD-TURNHOUT
RAVELS
OOSTMALLE

LILLE

POEDERLEE
POEDERLEE
POEDERLEE
WECHELDERZANDE
GIERLE

PULDERBOS

LILLE

BRECHT

ITEGEM
HERENTALS
TURNHOUT
VOSSELAAR

LILLE

HERENTALS
POEDERLEE

LILLE

HERENTALS

GIERLE

GIERLE
VOSSELAAR

LILLE

LILLE
WECHELDERZANDE
NOORDERWIIK
LILLE

LILLE

00:23:45
00:23:53
00:24:13
00:24:16
00:24:41
00:24:53
00:24:55
00:25:15
00:25:15
00:25:16
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:21
00:25:22
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:34
00:25:42
00:25:48
00:25:52
00:25:54
00:25:56
00:25:57
00:25:58
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:07
00:26:08
00:26:27
00:26:30
00:26:42
00:26:43
00:26:55
00:26:56
00:27:00
00:27:16
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:28:06
00:28:09
00:28:27
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:34
00:28:57



63 17 BOSCH CHANTAL
64 120 JACOBS NANCY

65 160 VAN GORP LOTTE

66 159 VAN BAELEN HANNE
67 78 VAN DEYK ZONNE

68 94 VERLINDEN ROSE-MARIE
69 57 MICHIELSEN MARIJKE
70 36 DIELS KATRIEN

71 84 VAN LOOCK CHRIS

72 110 WIELOCKX ELLEN

73 60 NUYENS KIM

74 19 BRUYNEEL ELLEN

75 72 STROECKX ELKE

76 145 TORFS HANNE

77 59 MOLS ANNELIES

78 96 VERRYCKT PATRICIA
79 64 PRINCEN SANDRA

80 41 GEYS MARIA

81 34 DELEN LINDA

82 99 VERSWIJVEL INGE

83 80 VAN DYCK ISABELLE
84 30 DE VOS MARIA

85 144 VAN DONINCK SOFIE
86 87 VAN PETEGHEM NELE
87 51 JANSSENS ASTRID

88 129 MICHIELS EVELYNE
89 23 CARR LYNDA

90 38 DINGENEN KYRA

91 37 DINGENEN AXANA

92 81 VAN DYCK MARIELLE
93 18 BROECKX BRIGIT

94 21 CAMBRE ISABELLE
95 134 DE ROOY PINNOKIO
96 115 SCHEPENS DAISY

8 KM MANNEN HEREN

1 293 SELS LANDER

2 294 DE ROOY ANDY

3 207 COOPMANS ERWIN

4 270 VERREYT MARIO

5 245 RAETS MARC

6 224 JACOBS JOHAN

7 311 LENAERTS STEVEN

8 255 VAN GOOL STEF

9 246 RENDERS THIJS

10 302 HENDRICKX STIN

—_—
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202 BERRENS STEFF
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WECHELDERZANDE

LILLE
LICHTAART
TIELEN
PULLE
VORSELAAR
VORSELAAR
VORSELAAR
VORSELAAR
GEEL

GIERLE

LILLE

OLEN

LILLE
BORGERHOUT
WESTMALLE
MALLE
RIJKEVORSEL
LILLE

LILLE
POEDERLEE
RIJKEVORSEL
LILLE
HALLE-ZOERSEL
ZOERSEL
MALLE
WESTMALLE
NIJLEN
NIJLEN

LILLE
VORSELAAR
LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

ZANDHOVEN
LILLE
VORSELAAR
DESSEL
HERENTHOUT
OUD-TURNHOUT
PULDERBOS
HERENTALS
OOSTMALLE
BERLAAR
TIELEN

00:29:02
00:29:30
00:29:44
00:29:45
00:29:55
00:29:58
00:30:04
00:30:05
00:30:14
00:30:22
00:30:26
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:37
00:30:50
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:01
00:31:07
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:31:55
00:31:56
00:32:42
00:32:43
00:32:49
00:35:28
00:35:29
00:36:39
00:37:32

00:29:35
00:31:05
00:32:12
00:32:35
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:47
00:32:51
00:33:05
00:33:22
00:33:38



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
)
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

238 MOLENBERGHS XANDER
313 COP KRISTOF

228 LAENEN THOR

278 RAEYMAKERS STEN
297 SELS KURT

267 VERELST JAN

286 VAN VRACEM HERMAN
295 GOOSSENS ANDY

273 WILLEMSEN KOEN
215 DILLEN GEERT

223 HEYNS MARC

277 GEENEN WANNES

230 LAUWERS BRYAN

222 HEYLEN GUY

254 VAN GOOL BJORN

305 LIEVENS HERMAN
272 WEYERS CARL

210 DE BRUYN KOBE

310 VAN GOUBERGEN TOM
299 VERBOVEN STEVEN
256 VAN GOOL WIM

251 SUYKERBUYK NICK
264 VAN TENDELOO GUY
308 MEY VIS NICK

316 VERVOORT BEN

307 BROSEN IVO

290 EMBRECHTS STIJN
250 STOOPS BJORN

249 SMITS KRIS

266 VERBIJLEN GUST

315 DIELS DIETER

200 AELBRECHT JEF

214 DIEDENS RAF

287 HENDRICKX STEF

211 DE JAEGHER JOHNNY
213 DE SOBRIE HERMAN
317 DE VOLDERE KOEN
291 BELMANS LENNERT
241 OLYSLAEGERS WALTER
234 LOODTS DIRK

304 GLORIS RUDDY

205 CARLIER FRANKY

203 BOGEMANS LUDO

276 WOESTENBURG ARNE
265 VANHOOF PATRICK
447 SNEYDERS JEF
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OLEN

NIJLEN

LILLE
HERENTALS
ZOERSEL
RIJKEVORSEL
HEMIKSEM
HERENTHOUT
LILLE
HERENTHOUT
HERENTHOUT
GIERLE
RAVELS
BOUWEL
HERENTALS
OLEN
VORSELAAR
WESTMALLE
HERENTALS
MERKSPLAS
HERENTALS
ESSEN
VLIMMEREN
WECHELDERZANDE
WECHELDERZANDE
LILLE
HERENTALS
NIEL
OOSTMALLE
MOL

LILLE
VORSELAAR
ITEGEM
GIERLE
ZOERSEL
VORSELAAR
VORSELAAR
POEDERLEE
GROBBENDONK
OUD-TURNHOUT
WEELDE
LILLE

LIER

GIERLE
TIELEN
BEERSE

00:34:48
00:35:10
00:35:44
00:35:55
00:36:32
00:36:36
00:36:58
00:37:19
00:37:24
00:37:43
00:38:07
00:38:21
00:38:23
00:38:32
00:38:41
00:38:50
00:39:47
00:39:53
00:39:54
00:39:59
00:40:01
00:40:16
00:41:14
00:41:18
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:46
00:42:04
00:42:23
00:42:28
00:43:02
00:43:11
00:43:16
00:44:41
00:45:00
00:45:02
00:45:23
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:15
00:46:17
00:46:20
00:46:50
00:47:02



58 281 VERSTREEPEN YORBEN
59 288 SMANS JAN

60 298 NEECKX BENNY

61 225 JACOBS RENE

62 309 GEYSEN WIM

63 303 HUFKENS LOUIS

64 220 HAEST ERIC

65 232 LAUWERS PATRICK

66 219 GYSSELS FRANS

67 301 VAN EYCK GILBERT

68 285 DE MEYER SVEN

69 283 DE BACKER LUC

70 262 VAN OUDENDIJCK ELIO
71 280 VERSTREEPEN RIGO
72 284 VAN DEN EYNDE JEF

73 209 DE BACKER JAN

74 318 VAN BEIRENDONCK HUGO
75 212 DE MEULDER JITTE

76 260 VAN LOOCK MARC

77 218 GOOVAERTS JOHAN

8 KM VROUWEN DAMES

1 217 GELUYKENS ANNELEEN
2 314 STEEGEN KIM

3 300 VISSERS ANNEMIE

4 292 GORIS ELS

5 296 MEEUS MIRIAM

6 231 LAUWERS LIEN

7 306 JACOBS AYLA

8 259 VAN HOOF SONJA

9 491 DAHNE ROXANE

10 261 VAN LOOCK MONIK

11 263 VAN OUDENDIJCK GEA
12 247 SCHOONJANS CARINE
13 257 VAN GORP SOFIE

14 258 VAN HOECK SOFIE

15 240 OLIESLAGERS LAURE
16 492 MATTHIJS NANCY

17 236 MARIEN LILIANE

18 319 AGAR AURORA

19 229 LAUVRYS ELKE

20 226 JANSSENS LEEN

21 282 SCHELLEKENS LESLEY
22 279 GORMANS MARJAN

23 201 BAUWERAERTS NELE
24 227 KOKX ANJA

25 271 VOET ANNEMIE
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VORSELAAR
GIERLE
RIJKEVORSEL
VORSELAAR
LILLE

GROBBENDONK

KASTERLEE
LILLE

MALLE
HERENTALS
BERCHEM
LILLE

LIER
VORSELAAR
HERENTHOUT

GROBBENDONK

WESTMALLE
PULLE

LILLE
HERENTALS

VORSELAAR
RETIE
KASTERLEE
ZANDHOVEN
OLEN
RIJKEVORSEL
ZOERSEL
HERENTHOUT
SCHILDE
VORSELAAR
LIER
TURNHOUT
GIERLE
PULDERBOS
VORSELAAR
WESTMALLE
BRECHT
WESTMALLE
POEDERLEE
POEDERLEE
LILLE
VORSELAAR
POEDERLEE
LILLE
POEDERLEE

00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:58
00:48:00
00:48:05
00:48:18
00:49:10
00:49:47
00:49:52
00:50:06
00:50:30
00:50:51
00:51:13
00:53:03
00:54:17
00:54:19
00:54:47
00:56:56
00:59:57
01:05:58

00:36:53
00:36:56
00:40:18
00:41:15
00:44:27
00:44:37
00:44:44
00:44:46
00:45:22
00:45:43
00:47:37
00:48:16
00:49:00
00:49:43
00:49:44
00:50:02
00:50:55
00:51:31
00:52:42
00:52:43
00:53:08
00:53:20
00:53:33
00:53:35
00:53:56



26 208 DAMS HILDE

27 233 LEYS EVY

28 312 DE BACKER NATHALIE
29 243 PROOST KRIS

30 239 OLIESLAGERS KARLIEN
31 252 VAN BOXEL VERA

32 216 FONTAINE BEA

33 206 CLAES GRIET

34 268 VERLINDEN VEERLE

35 221 HAPERS WENDY

36 275 WITVROUWEN NOOR
37 242 PAENHUYSEN ELKE

12 KM MANNEN HEREN

1 500 OOSTVOGELS JELLE

2 487 LAUWEN GINO

3 486 MESENS NIELS

4 501 VAN HOUTTE STIIN

5 497 VAN LEUFFELEN JAN

6 482 VAN DE WATER NICO

7 493 LEEMANS KRISTOF

8 505 BEETS GERT

9 425 GRAUMANS JOHAN

10 400 ACKERMANS JAN-WILLEM
11 489 VAN GORP SEPPE

12 477 VAN HERCK GUY

13 449 STEVENS NICO

14 480 THYS JENTE

15 478 BEYERS ERIK

16 442 NUYTS JELLE

17 414 DE MOOR ARNE

18 499 BASTIAENS PIETER

19 464 VAN ROOY KRISTOF

20 496 PROOST RIK

21 468 WEUTS FREDERIK

22 444 PEETERS PIET

23 407 BRUNAU WIM

24 471 STUYVEN BERNARD

25 485 HERMANS MATS

26 451 VAN DEN BEMPT BRAM
27 415 DE MOOR CARL

28 503 SMETS YVES

29 409 CARLIER ANDY

30 446 SNEYDERS EDDY

31 507 VAN LOOVEREN PETER
32 498 VAN GORP RUBEN

33 462 VAN OUDENDIJCK KURT
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POEDERLEE
LILLE

LILLE
KASTERLEE
HERENTALS
TURNHOUT
TIELEN
TIELEN
HERSELT
HERENTALS
HERENTALS
HERENTALS

POEDERLEE
WESTERLO
GIERLE
GIERLE
OEVEL
TURNHOUT
WESTERLO
DEURNE
LILLE
POEDERLEE
GIERLE
POEDERLEE
VLIMMEREN
TIELEN
MORKHOVEN
TURNHOUT
ZOERSEL
ZANDHOVEN
HERENTALS
TIELEN
VORSELAAR
GIERLE
BORGERHOUT
POEDERLEE
RETIE
VORSELAAR
ZOERSEL
POEDERLEE
LILLE
VOSSELAAR
GIERLE
TIELEN

LIER

00:55:04
00:56:05
00:56:21
00:57:56
00:59:03
01:00:05
01:02:48
01:02:49
01:03:54
01:03:55
01:05:57
01:07:17

00:45:41
00:47:25
00:48:47
00:50:10
00:50:13
00:50:26
00:52:23
00:53:41
00:54:54
00:55:31
00:55:58
00:56:08
00:56:37
00:56:45
00:56:47
00:56:48
00:57:18
00:57:20
00:58:00
00:58:05
00:58:20
00:58:22
00:58:57
00:59:23
00:59:26
00:59:27
01:01:13
01:01:37
01:01:53
01:02:09
01:02:21
01:02:26
01:02:27



34 402 AERTS GUNTHER

35 418 DINGEMANS LUKE

36 403 AERTS JURGEN

37 484 CANNAERTS RUBEN
38 472 KUIN SJAAK

39 488 VERCAMMEN JOERI
40 408 CALLEBAUT BART

41 494 SMITS KURT

42 476 VAN NUFFEL KRIS

43 417 DIERCKX MARC

44 441 MICHIELS KOEN

45 448 SOMERS SVEN

46 434 KERSTENS MICHEL

47 420 EYKENS STEVEN

48 508 DANEELS NICO

49 412 DE BACKER GUY

50 506 CHRISTIAENEN FRANK
51 502 SNOEYS JAN

52 423 GOOSSENS TOM

53 470 MERTENS GIE

54 413 DE BIE ALOIS

55 445 PEETERS WIM

56 483 DEPEUTER GUIDO

57 401 AELBRECHT LANDER
58 465 VERCAMMEN STEVEN
59 490 JANSSEN JAN-WILLEM
60 433 JACOBS TIM

61 454 VAN DEYK KOEN

62 459 VAN GRIEKEN PETER
63 435 LAVRYS DANNY

64 495 VALGAEREN RUDI

65 479 ROMBOUTS DIRK

66 509 LEYSEN DANNY

67 458 VAN GELDER DANNY
68 437 LINTERMANS BARBARA
69 436 LEYS FRED

70 504 WYNANTS JOREN

71 428 GYSBRECHTS STEFAN
72 467 VERSTREPEN PETER
73 473 DELEN GUNTHER

74 474 VAN EDOM ERIK

75 475 LAUWEREYS GERT

12 KM VROUWEN DAMES

1 466 VERSTAPPEN GREET
2 440 MEEUS NELE

3

406 BOGAERTS NATHALIE
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TIELEN
BOOM
LILLE
POEDERLEE
ANDIIK

NOORDERWIJK
WECHELDERZANDE

DEURNE
HERENTHOUT
HERENTHOUT
HERENTALS
WESTMALLE
BEERSE
LILLE

LILLE
POEDERLEE
WESTMALLE
WESTMALLE
LICHTAART
LILLE
TURNHOUT
LILLE
BEERSE
VORSELAAR
HALLE
BEERSE
LILLE

PULLE
HERENTALS
HERENTALS
OLEN
SCHOTEN
TIELEN
TIELEN
HERENTALS
LILLE
TIELEN
OOSTMALLE
LILLE
VORSELAAR
VORSELAAR
VORSELAAR

OOSTMALLE
LILLE
GIERLE

01:02:32
01:02:53
01:02:54
01:03:07
01:03:37
01:04:11
01:04:40
01:05:11
01:05:21
01:05:31
01:05:39
01:05:41
01:06:32
01:06:48
01:07:11
01:07:29
01:07:50
01:07:53
01:07:57
01:07:59
01:08:33
01:08:50
01:09:09
01:09:14
01:09:49

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11:11
12:04
12:27
13:17
13:18
13:21
13:33
14:37
16:36
19:38
19:56

01:21:18
01:22:04
01:22:36
01:23:57
01:23:57
01:23:59

00:54:14
00:58:04
01:01:32



457 VAN ECHELPOEL ELKE
460 VAN HOECK ELKE

443 OTTEVAERE HILDE

411 COOLS KYRA

453 VAN DEN BROECK ROOS
427 GUERTI BADYA

461 VAN LOY LORE

463 VAN RILLAER DORIEN
410 CLIJMANS MIA

452 VAN DEN BROECK LINE
456 VAN DONINCK POLINE
430 HENDRICKX TINA

405 BASSTANIE CHRISITNE
424 GOVAERTS ANN

469 WIELOCKX AN

419 DOCKX LEEN

416 DELMELLE KATRIN

455 VAN DEYK MARGOT
431 HEYLEN AN

422 GLADINEZ SOFIE

Blad1
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RIJKEVORSEL
TURNHOUT
BEERSE

LILLE

LILLE
ZOERSEL
NOORDERWIIK
WESTERLO
VOSSELAAR
LILLE

LILLE

MOL

NIJLEN
EMBLEM
POEDERLEE
PULLE
SCHOTEN
PULLE
SCHILDE
'S-GRAVENWEZEL

01:04:49
01:08:07
01:08:55
01:12:02
01:12:11
01:12:37
01:16:53
01:16:55
01:17:08
01:20:29
01:20:31
01:22:24
01:22:31
01:26:44
01:26:54
01:29:25
01:29:50
01:30:12
01:32:06
01:32:08
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